Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses : 2017 Oct

€

149.00
0.00
129.79
2551.50
808.25
205.39
828.51
271.60
178.16
0.00
221.09
341.00
0.00

5684.29



Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses : 2017 Nov

0.00
0.00
224.39
525.24
69.98
0.00
500.97
124.12
0.00
44.50
62.35
16.00
745.64

2313.19



Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses : 2017 Dec

0.00
0.00
113.04
659.18
0.00
147.09
184.38
59.45
225.20
42.00
148.50
16.00
43.77

1638.61



