CE Expenses : 2017 Oct

Category	€
Training	149.00
Conferences	0.00
Mileage	129.79
Hotel Accommodation	2551.50
Flights	808.25
Motor & Travel	205.39
Other Travel Costs	828.51
Subsistence	271.60
Phone / Internet	178.16
Staff Relations	0.00
Client Relations	221.09
Subs / Memberships	341.00
Other Staff Expenses	0.00
Total	5684.29

CE Expenses : 2017 Nov

Category	€
Training	0.00
Conferences	0.00
Mileage	224.39
Hotel Accommodation	525.24
Flights	69.98
Motor & Travel	0.00
Other Travel Costs	500.97
Subsistence	124.12
Phone / Internet	0.00
Staff Relations	44.50
Client Relations	62.35
Subs / Memberships	16.00
Other Staff Expenses	745.64
Total	2313.19

CE Expenses : 2017 Dec

Category	€
Training	0.00
Conferences	0.00
Mileage	113.04
Hotel Accommodation	659.18
Flights	0.00
Motor & Travel	147.09
Other Travel Costs	184.38
Subsistence	59.45
Phone / Internet	225.20
Staff Relations	42.00
Client Relations	148.50
Subs / Memberships	16.00
Other Staff Expenses	43.77
Total	1638.61